

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

Brought to you by CREW Northern Coloardo





LOTS OF LAUGHS

FOOD & DRINKS

PRIZES & SILENT AUCTION

NETWORKING

GOOD VIBES - HELP SUPPORT A GREAT CAUSE

NO EXPERIENCE NECESSARY

CREW Northern Colorado is partnering with Chapungu Sculpture Park to bring you the 6th Annual Bocce Blast Tournament!

Not only will participants try their hand at one of the hottest recreational activities, they will be supporting a great cause. CREW Northern Colorado will be hosting a silent auction throughout the event; proceeds will support CREW's mission of advancing women in commercial real estate and will allow CREW Northern Colorado to continue to provide quality educational programs to their members and the commercial real estate community.

















Event Details

CREW Northern Colorado's 6th Annual Bocce Blast Tournament

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Chapungu Sculpture Park

5995 Sky Pond Dr, Loveland, CO 80538 Located directly east of The Promenade Shops at Centerra

Event Schedule

2:30 - 3:00	Happy Hour/Networking
3:00 - 3:15	Welcome & Bocce Demo
3:15 - 6:00	Bocce Tournament
6:00 - 6:30	Awards and Silent Auction











SIGNATURE:



SOLD OUT

2024 BOCCE BLAST TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIPS	TITLE SPONSOR \$2,500	FOOD & BEVERAGE SPONSOR \$1,000	ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR \$750	COURT SPONSOR \$600	JACK SPONSOR \$400		
	1 Available	5 Available	1 Available	12 Available	Unlimited		
Exposure to anticipated 100+ attendance from the real estate community	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	J	✓		
Prominent logo placement in all marketing materials including signage, emails, articles, etc.	\checkmark						
Opening ceremony presentation (3 minutes)	√						
Banner displayed at event	√						
Banner displayed at Entertainment Tent (up to 10')			√				
Logo on signage at the event	√	\checkmark	√				
Logo on signage at courtside				√			
Logo in ad materials	√	\checkmark	√	√	√		
Logo on custom drink tickets and/or banner		√					
Complimentary team entry (4 participants)	√	√	√	√			
Sponsor website linked on CREW Northern Colorado website	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	J	J		
Option to provide branded swag for the event i.e. sunscreen, water, hats, etc.	V	J	J	✓	J		
Option to provide items for the silent auction benefiting women in CRE	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Company:	Company: Contact Name:						
Phone:	E-mail Address:	·					
Address:	City: ZIP:						
PLEASE INDICATE YOUR SPONSORSI ☐ TITLE SPONSOR: \$2,500 (Limited to on ☐ FOOD & BEVERAGE SPONSOR: \$1,00 ☐ ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR: \$750	e sponsor)	□ COURT S	SPONSOR: \$60 ONSOR: \$400				
			O113OK; \$400				
METHOD OF PAYMENT: ☐ Check # enclosed ☐ Call me to pay by credit card over the phone ☐ Please send me an invoice for my sponsorship. (Email completed form to jamiek@realtec.com) SEND PAYMENT TO:							
CREW Northern Colorado 1001 E. Harmony CREW Northern Colorado is a 501(c)(6) tax-e			ns, CO 80525				